Based on Armstrong Monitoring’s UTX Series
transmitters, the ATx provides gas detection over analog
outputs compatible with our next generation Gas
Detection Monitors.
Designed to enhance safety, reliability, serviceability, and
user experience, the ATx is the ideal solution for parking
garages, municipal works facilities, warehouses, or other
vehicle exhaust applications.

• CO/NO2 Sensors certified to UL 2075, File No.
E2406971
COMMON VARIANTS
AMC-ATx-D-91A01-X
Multidrop Transmitter, CO, 0-100 ppm
AMC-ATx-D-98A01-X
Multidrop Transmitter, NO2, 0-10 ppm
AMC-ATx-D-VCA01-X
Multidrop Transmitter, Combination CO & NO2 Sensor
AMC-ATx Series Analog Transmitter Module
www.armstrongmonitoring.com      215 Colonnade Road South  Ottawa, Ontario Canada    (800) 465-5777
3550441A
AMC-ATx Series Build Code
SM MPN Options
MPN SM MPN ABBV.  Description
AMC-SM-60A01 60A01 Sensor Module, Methane, 0-100% LEL
AMC-SM-61A01 61A01 Sensor Module, Propane, 0-100% LEL
AMC-SM-62A01 62A01 Sensor Module, Hydrogen, 0-100% LEL
AMC-SM-91A01 91A01 Sensor Module, CO 0-100ppm
AMC-SM-91B01 91B01 Sensor Module, CO 0-300ppm
AMC-SM-98A01 98A01 Sensor Module, NO2 0-10ppm
AMC-SM-VCA01 VCA01 Dual Sensor Module, CO 0-100ppm, NO2 0-10ppm
AMC-SM-VCB01 VCB01 Dual Sensor Module, CO 0-300ppm, NO2 0-10ppm
Warranty: All Armstrong Monitoring equipment is warranted against defects in materials and workmanship for two years from date of delivery, with the exception of sensors. Please contact factory for specific sensor warranty. During the warranty period, we will repair or replace components that prove, in our
opinion, to be defective. We are not liable for auxiliary interfaced equipment, nor consequential damage. All warranty returns require a return authorization number. For more information please refer to our Terms & Conditions.